Trophée Classe D (03/12/2022)

SENIORSCLASSE D

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

40975221 BESLOU 1990 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)
40959223  BEN ABDALLAH LILIA 1987 EAAlR_Ilg;I KOUKI (EXTRA ROUND PARIS(75)
40974967 HO CAO MINH 1995 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

SENIORS- de54 KG (Féminines)

40972359 BOURAFA SAHRA 2003 FRANTHAIFULL PARIS(75)
41000313 BOUARFA NADIA 1990 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

SENIORS - de54 KG

40973958  GOESSENS-BRUNIAUX NHOA 2003 COSMA ARCUEIL(94)
40748181 MARTIN JAMES 1999 OSNY THAI BOXING OSNY (95)
40974969 DIALLO ALPHA OUMAR 1999 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

SENIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

40814388 MRABET SAFAA 1987 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40058928  VERGEZ JULIETTE 1996 SAM PHALANG PARIS(75)

40906794 DERDOUR KHEIRA 1995 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
40997142 CAFOURNEL CHLOE 2000 U.S.P.BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)

SENIORS - de57 KG

40829858 MOURO MILOUD 2003 GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)

SENIORS - de60 KG

40973956  KANOUTE MAHO 2004 COSMA ARCUEIL(94)

40998437 BACCAM YANIS 2002 UNION RTIVE BALGENTIENNE BEAUGENCY (45)
DE BOXE

40877838  THILAULT RAFAEL 2004 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)

40791428  EL HERDMI SOFIANE 2004 (z:g\liOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

41000307 BENYAHIA ENZO 2004 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)



Licence

Nom Prénom

SENIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

Année Club

Ville

41000146

DUCOEURLLILY

SENIORS- de63.5KG

2002

SKARBOWSKY GYM

PARIS(75)

41000247
40975212
40831474
40919581
40974556

40741620

40974963
40928481
41000245
40958932
40975150
40928496
40980520
41000144
41000147

BOITET THIBAUD
GARNI SAMUEL
DIALLO HABIBOU
AMROUN ADAM
DIABIRA MAMADOU

WAGNER WILFRIED

BUI-THE RAYAHN
HUSSAINKHIL ABDUL
SAHAK OMID
CHATILLION NOURI
ARNOULD CHARLES
LEE JEONGHO
ILUNGA MOHAMED
DAUDIN LEO
DOVAND THEO

SENIORS - de 67 KG

2004
1997
2003
2000
2004

1983

2004
1999
1995
1999
2000
2000
2002
1996
1999

CSAHR

BMTC

MUAY THAT ACADEMY
FRANTHAIFULL

FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT
MANTIS BOXING
MANTIS BOXING

SAM PHALANG

TEAM ALAMOS
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SIAMUAY

SKARBOWSKY GYM
SKARBOWSKY GYM

RUEIL MALMAISON(92)
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
SANNOIS(95)

PARIS(75)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)

COLOMBES(92)

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

LE PORT-MARLY (78)

LE PORT-MARLY (78)
PARIS(75)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

SARCELLES(95)

PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

40593900
40982839

40983838

40958937
40740752
40980522
40986200
41000133
41000143
41000299

GAILLARD MAXENCE
VANCAENEGHEM LEO

GASPARETTO KEVIN

HAZIZA JULIEN
CRESPO EDOUARD
MACALOU PATHE
COURCON BRYAN
MESSAOUDI ELIES
MARINGUE TERENCE
DHAOU ABDELAZIZ

SENIORS-de71KG

2002
2001

1993

1992
1994
2002
1999
2003
2000
1999

ELBEUF MUAY THAI
LUXURY FIGHT GYM

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

SAM PHALANG
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SIAMUAY

SHARK BOXING
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SKARBOWSKY GYM
MUAY THAT LUMPINI

ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
TOURCOING(59)

LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

PARIS(75)
PARIS(75)
SARCELLES(95)
MASSY (91)
PARIS(75)
PARIS(75)
SAINT-DENIS(93)

40833948
41000243
40953034
40747284
40466590
40975165
40974968
40985812
40998502
40888532
41000305

MARCHAND BRYAN
DUNAND LEO

SISSOKO ABDOULLAH
GOUIN KYLLIAN

DIALLO MAMADOU
LELIEVRE HUGO
CHARLERY-ADELE YVAN
ACHARKAOUI MUSTAPHA
SELLIER ARNAUD
LECLERC BARNABE
ARIDI RAMI

1998
2004
2002
1999
1998
1995
1997
1997
2000
1997
2003

USAO MUAY THAI
CSAHR

MUAY THAT ACADEMY
USYEVRES MUAY THAI
MANTES MUAY THAI 78
TEAM ALAMOS
SKARBOWSKY GYM

SIT MUAY THAI

COSMA

SKARBOWSKY GYM

MB FIGHT BOXING CLUB

ARRAS(62)

RUEIL MALMAISON(92)
SANNOIS(95)
LOGRON(28)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
ARCUEIL(94)

PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)



Licence
41000131

Nom Prénom
SEBIH SAMY

SENIORS- de 75 KG (Féminines)

2004

Année Club

SKARBOWSKY GYM

Ville
PARIS(75)

40999628

MARGO ANDREA

2004

SIAMUAY

SARCELLES(95)

SENIORS - de 75KG

40953506
40024623
40022974
40878759
40976394

40983839

40998080

40908641
40884153
40959076
40975175
40974972
40980893
40999065
41000295

GOSSET JORDAN
DOSSO ABOUBACAR
FLOCK CORENTIN

SAID NASSUR SCHAMIL
BEN SAID MEHDI

OLIVIER LILIAN

FETY VICTOR

MENDES ANTHONY
PIERROT AXEL
WALLEPE JACOB

LE CORE SAMUEL
LERUYET YANN
PAWLOWSKI DAMIEN
GUILLON YOHANN
GILLESLILIAN

2000
1991
2000
2000
1993

1996

2003

19901
1996
1995
2003
1982
1997
1998
1984

LUXURY FIGHT GYM
ELBEUF MUAY THAI
TEAM MIX'ART

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI
FRANTHAIFULL

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

SOR SAKSRI

CORSAIRE MUAY THAI
TEAM TKAO

TEAM ALAMOS
SKARBOWSKY GYM
TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB
TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB
MUAY THAT LUMPINI

TOURCOING(59)

ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
LE VESINET(78)

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PARIS(75)

LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

LE PECQ(78)
PLEURTUIT(35)

LA ROCHE SUR Y ON(85)
QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)
LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)
SAINT-DENIS(93)

SENIORS + de 75 KG (Féminines)

40972362
41002901

TRAORE ASSA
KACI SARAH

2004
2004

SIAMUAY
SIT MUAY THAI

SARCELLES(95)
AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)

SENIORS- de81 KG

40893042
41000244
40624986
41000250

40974964

40985811
40997144

PITIGLIANO VICTOR
HOUACINE KAILYSS
LEVITTE DONOVAN
GRANIER MALKO

CNUDDE ANTOINE

FETOUAKI AMINE
ARCHIMEDE LIO
NIAKATE MADY
HAMZA BOUNEFFA

BAIN ONHEMA WAEMBOLUA
ALEXIS

PHET HAM PATRICK
VIEIRA HUGO

2002
2004
1994
1998

1995

1998
1994
1997
1996

2000

1993
2003

TEAM MIX'ART
CSAHR
COSMA
CSAHR

MUAY THAT CLUB DE NOGENT LE
ROTROU

FIVE STARS BOXING
FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
SKARBOWSKY GYM

SKARBOWSKY GYM

SIT MUAY THAI
OSNY THAI BOXING

LE VESINET(78)

RUEIL MALMAISON(92)
ARCUEIL (94)

RUEIL MALMAISON(92)

NOGENT LE ROTROU(28)

NICE(06)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
OSNY/(95)

SENIORS- de 86 KG



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40951005 LE PETIT LIAM 2002 SOR SAKSRI LE PECQ(78)
40872545 PROST THIBAUD 2002 TEAM MIX'ART LE VESINET(78)
40975170  ARVISET ALEXANDRE 1997 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)
40997143  SANKHOU ILYESBOUBACAR 2002 U.S.P. BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)
40524688  CLUZEAU THOMAS 1982 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)
SENIORS - de91KG
40897218  GUYON GREGORY 1995 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40983266  SAHLI NOURDDINE 1994 NOBLEART INSTITUT ROMAINVILLE(93)
SENIORS + de 91 KG
40983265  TABI BACHIR 1996 NOBLEART INSTITUT ROMAINVILLE(93)
40969674  SOULYAVONG DAOLOY 1986 g:;“BOC’)\IXE RTIVE BALGENTIENNE BEAUGENCY (45)
40979363 LAFFON BENJAMIN 1991 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)

40466591 DIJEMAA JHAD 2000 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)



